
PAGE NO. 1 / 4

SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY

MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS) (SPU FRESH ONLY) 2023-2024

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG1APP.

NO.

FORM

NO.

** SUBJECT : History------OPEN

1 1 BHUMIKABEN MAHESHKUMAR DABHI 73.10 SEBC FBA230609002475 1750

2 2 MINABEN KALSINGBHAI MAKWANA 71.10 ST FBA230613003376 1478

3 3 PARULBEN DILIPSINH DABHI 70.50 SEBC FBA230612003223 1736

4 4 SANJANA GIRADHARBHAI DABHI 68.60 OPEN FBA230610002882 1482

5 5 VAISHALIBEN KAMLESHBHAI THAKOR 67.30 SEBC FBA230614003562 1671

6 6 KOMALBEN VIKRAMSINH CHAUHAN 67.30 OPEN FBA230613003421 1690

7 7 KRISHNABEN MAHENDRASINH SODHA PARMAR 65.40 SEBC FBA230614003557 1601

8 8 KHUSHIBEN  DEVENDRABHAI CHAVADHARI 65.20 ST FBA230615003634 1639

9 9 BHUMIKABEN RAMSINH DABHI 64.60 SEBC FBA230609002477 1757

10 10 MITTALBEN PRAVINSINH DABHI 64.40 SEBC FBA230612003225 1760

11 11 SANJANABEN RANJITSINH PARMAR 64.00 OPEN FBA230610002868 1560

12 12 KINJALBEN NATVARSINH ZALA 64.00 SEBC FBA230609002496 1764

13 13 SEEMABEN RADHESHYAMBHAI BHOI 63.80 SEBC FBA230609002584 1629

14 14 MEETABEN CHANDRASINH PARMAR 63.60 SEBC FBA230609002632 1553

15 15 RASHMIKABEN RAMESHBHAI DABHI 63.10 SEBC FBA230612003229 1751

16 16 PRAKASHKUMAR NAVNITBHAI PARMAR 62.90 OPEN MBA230615003706 1817

17 17 NIMISHABEN BALVANTSINH CHAUHAN 62.60 SEBC FBA230616003765 1716

18 18 VISHALKUMAR NILESHKUMAR VAGHELA 62.50 SEBC MBA230612003174 1503

19 19 NENCY JOSEPBHAI PARMAR 61.90 SC FBA230610003032 1275

20 20 MITTALBEN AJITBHAI CHAUHAN 61.90 SEBC FBA230609002506 1566

21 21 VRUTALIBEN HASMUKHBHAI PRAJAPATI 61.30 SEBC FBA230609002555 1490

22 22 DHARMISHTHABEN BHIKHABHAI SHARMA 61.10 SEBC FBA230609002537 1753

23 23 PRAGNABEN BALVANTSINH RATHOD 60.40 OPEN FBA230610002839 1565

24 24 BELABEN SHANTIBHAI VASAVA 59.60 ST FBA230609002571 1584

25 25 PRADHYUMANSINH MAHENDRASINH ZALA 59.00 SEBC MBA230610002843 1673

26 26 KIRANKUMAR BANESINH BARAIYA 59.00 OPEN MBA230615003703 1815
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SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY

MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS) (SPU FRESH ONLY) 2023-2024

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG1APP.

NO.

FORM

NO.

** SUBJECT : History------SC

1 19 NENCY JOSEPBHAI PARMAR 61.90 SC FBA230610003032 1275
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SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY

MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS) (SPU FRESH ONLY) 2023-2024

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG1APP.

NO.

FORM

NO.

** SUBJECT : History------ST

1 2 MINABEN KALSINGBHAI MAKWANA 71.10 ST FBA230613003376 1478

2 8 KHUSHIBEN  DEVENDRABHAI CHAVADHARI 65.20 ST FBA230615003634 1639

3 24 BELABEN SHANTIBHAI VASAVA 59.60 ST FBA230609002571 1584
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SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY

MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS) (SPU FRESH ONLY) 2023-2024

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG1APP.

NO.

FORM

NO.

** SUBJECT : History------SEBC

1 1 BHUMIKABEN MAHESHKUMAR DABHI 73.10 SEBC FBA230609002475 1750

2 3 PARULBEN DILIPSINH DABHI 70.50 SEBC FBA230612003223 1736

3 5 VAISHALIBEN KAMLESHBHAI THAKOR 67.30 SEBC FBA230614003562 1671

4 7 KRISHNABEN MAHENDRASINH SODHA PARMAR 65.40 SEBC FBA230614003557 1601

5 9 BHUMIKABEN RAMSINH DABHI 64.60 SEBC FBA230609002477 1757

6 10 MITTALBEN PRAVINSINH DABHI 64.40 SEBC FBA230612003225 1760

7 12 KINJALBEN NATVARSINH ZALA 64.00 SEBC FBA230609002496 1764

8 13 SEEMABEN RADHESHYAMBHAI BHOI 63.80 SEBC FBA230609002584 1629

9 14 MEETABEN CHANDRASINH PARMAR 63.60 SEBC FBA230609002632 1553

10 15 RASHMIKABEN RAMESHBHAI DABHI 63.10 SEBC FBA230612003229 1751

11 17 NIMISHABEN BALVANTSINH CHAUHAN 62.60 SEBC FBA230616003765 1716

12 18 VISHALKUMAR NILESHKUMAR VAGHELA 62.50 SEBC MBA230612003174 1503

13 20 MITTALBEN AJITBHAI CHAUHAN 61.90 SEBC FBA230609002506 1566

14 21 VRUTALIBEN HASMUKHBHAI PRAJAPATI 61.30 SEBC FBA230609002555 1490

15 22 DHARMISHTHABEN BHIKHABHAI SHARMA 61.10 SEBC FBA230609002537 1753

16 25 PRADHYUMANSINH MAHENDRASINH ZALA 59.00 SEBC MBA230610002843 1673


